0
100
200
mV
0.0 2.5 5.0 7.5 10.0 min
0
100
200

te
 n
um
be
r
Column
Port depth
Tubing and connector
UHPLC columns
Particle size
(μm)
Pore size
(nm)
Column size
I.D. X Length (mm) Product code
1.9 12 2.0 X 50 TDH12SP9-0502PT
2.0 X 100 TDH12SP9-1002PT
3.0 X 50 TDH12SP9-0503PT
3.0 X 100 TDH12SP9-1003PT
Analytical columns
Particle size
(μm)
Pore size
(nm)
Column size
I.D. X Length (mm) Product code
3 12 2.0 X 50 TDH12S03-0502WT
2.0 X 100 TDH12S03-1002WT
2.0 X 150 TDH12S03-1502WT
3.0 X 50 TDH12S03-0503WT
3.0 X 100 TDH12S03-1003WT
3.0 X 150 TDH12S03-1503WT
4.6 X 100 TDH12S03-1046WT
4.6 X 150 TDH12S03-1546WT
5 12 2.0 X 150 TDH12S05-1502WT
3.0 X 150 TDH12S05-1503WT
4.6 X 150 TDH12S05-1546WT
4.6 X 250 TDH12S05-2546WT
Connector and End Fittings
Last two letters
of Product Code Depth Style of End Fitting
PT ca. 2 mm / 0.09 inch Parker (UPLC* compatible)